2016 Tri Sports Challenge - Results

Individual Results

Name
Bouker Pool

William Uliasz
Levi Lilienthal
Peggy Barnes
Haley Carmichael
EJ Kerwin

Eva Yarger

Sam Meisner
Julia Abrol
Donna Bilodeau
Christina Fay
Jennifer Harris

—

()

0:37:13
0:41:39
0:42:58
0:44:57
0:45:01
0:47:56
0:49:51
0:51:24
0:58:49
1:01:54
1:02:05
1:11:09

Note, attempts were made to get splits this year,

but did miss a couple and certainly not exact

Unofficial splits*
7:20/7:23/22:30
8:45/6:59/25:35
10:01/6:43/24:14
10:06/6:23/28:28
10:30/7:10/27:21
10:50/DNG/DNG
11:52/9:27/28:26
13:15/7:17/30:52
DNG
15:08/8:52/37:54
12:30/8:20/37:39
17:28/7:06/46:25

*DNG = Did not get

Overall male winner

Under 18 winner
Overall female winner



Team Results

Team Name Team Members Unofficial Splits* Time

Whippersnappers Mary Erb 7:05 0:32:47 Overall team
Tyler DeAngelis 5:47 winner
Luca DeAngelis 19:55

Team MAG Andy Lilienthal 11:10 0:46:55
Steve Meisner 8:50
Ben Lilienthal 26:55

Logophiles Theresa Kerchner 12:45 0:47:37
Jim Perkins/Bob Kimber 7:30
Syd Sewall 26:22

Tarah's Terrors Josh Deutchman 11:36 0:47:55
Phill Lilienthal 9:09
Tarah Kirwin 27:10

The Darts! David Newman 14:33 0:49:09
Angela Merrill 8:03
Benjamin Newman 27:10

"All Girls Camp" Cathy Deutchman 10:25 0:49:21
Maya Deutchman 7:35
Laura Blaisdell 31:21

Man Overboard Amy Trunnell 13:37 0:53:00
Mary Denison 7:53
David Trunnell 31:30

Maple Hill Inn Andrew Cooper 11:30 0:56:15
Eric Dombrowik 11:30

Scott Cowger 33:15
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